ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.
B2.
Cable Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct
C3.

Table continues on page E2.18
Part Number Part Description
Width Height
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm
C025X025KBT White, polyimide label. 0.25 6.4 0.25 6.4 10000 40000
C025X025KCT Tan, polyimide label. 0.25 6.4 0.25 6.4 10000 40000
C025X025YJT White, polyester label. 0.25 6.4 0.25 6.4 10000 40000
C038X038KBT White, polyimide label. 0.38 9.7 0.38 9.7 10000 40000
C038X038KCT Tan, polyimide label. 0.38 9.7 0.38 9.7 10000 40000
C038X038YJT White, polyester label. 0.38 9.7 0.38 9.7 10000 40000
C050X013KBT White, polyimide label. 0.50 12.7 0.13 3.3 10000 40000
C050X013KCT Tan, polyimide label. 0.50 12.7 0.13 3.3 10000 40000
C050X020KBT White, polyimide label. 0.50 12.7 0.20 5.1 10000 40000
C050X044KCT Tan, polyimide label. 0.50 12.7 0.44 11.2 10000 40000
C050X044CBT White, vinyl cloth label. 0.50 12.7 0.44 11.2 10000 40000
C050X044KBT White, polyimide label. 0.50 12.7 0.44 11.2 10000 40000
C050X044YJT White, polyester label. 0.50 12.7 0.44 11.2 10000 40000
C060X020CBT White, vinyl cloth label. 0.60 15.2 0.20 5.1 10000 40000
C060X020KBT White, polyimide label. 0.60 15.2 0.20 5.1 10000 40000
C060X020KCT Tan, polyimide label. 0.60 15.3 0.20 5.1 10000 40000
C060X020YJT White, polyester label. 0.60 15.2 0.20 5.1 10000 40000
C065X019KBT White, polyimide label. 0.65 16.5 0.19 4.8 10000 40000
C065X019KCT Tan, polyimide label. 0.65 16.5 0.19 4.8 10000 40000
C075X025CBT White, vinyl cloth label. 0.75 19.1 0.25 6.4 10000 40000
C075X025KBT White, polyimide label. 0.75 19.1 0.25 6.4 10000 40000
C075X025KCT Tan, polyimide label. 0.75 19.1 0.25 6.4 10000 40000
C075X025YJT White, polyester label. 0.75 19.1 0.25 6.4 10000 40000
C080X020KBT White, polyimide label. 0.80 20.3 0.20 5.1 10000 40000
C080X020KCT Tan, polyimide label. 0.80 20.3 0.20 5.1 10000 40000
C080X020YJT White, polyester label. 0.80 20.3 0.20 5.1 10000 40000
C090X025KBT White, polyimide label. 0.90 22.9 0.25 6.4 10000 40000
C090X025KCT Tan, polyimide label. 0.90 22.9 0.25 6.4 10000 40000
C090X025YJT White, polyester label. 0.90 22.9 0.25 6.4 10000 40000
C100X019KBT White, polyimide label. 1.00 25.4 0.19 4.8 10000 40000
C100X019KCT Tan, polyimide label. 1.00 25.4 0.19 4.8 10000 40000
C100X025CBT White, vinyl cloth label. 1.00 25.4 0.25 6.4 10000 40000
C100X025KBT White, polyimide label. 1.00 25.4 0.25 6.4 10000 40000
C100X025KCT Tan, polyimide label. 1.00 25.4 0.25 6.4 10000 40000
C100X025YJT White, polyester label. 1.00 25.4 0.25 6.4 10000 40000
C100X038CBT White, vinyl cloth label. 1.00 25.4 0.38 9.7 10000 40000
C100X038KBT White, polyimide label. 1.00 25.4 0.38 9.7 10000 40000
C100X038KCT Tan, polyimide label. 1.00 25.4 0.38 9.7 10000 40000
C100X038YJT White, polyester label. 1.00 25.4 0.38 9.7 10000 40000
C100X050CBT White, vinyl cloth label. 1.00 25.4 0.50 12.7 10000 40000
C100X050YJT White, polyester label. 1.00 25.4 0.50 12.7 10000 40000
C125X025KBT White, polyimide label. 1.25 31.8 0.25 6.4 10000 40000
C125X025KCT Tan, polyimide label. 1.25 31.8 0.25 6.4 10000 40000
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.

Identification
Thermal Transfer Component Labels (continued)
Order number of labels required in multiples of Std. Pkg. Qty.
Use with Panduit thermal transfer ribbons.
Labels roll mounted on 3.00" cores; when using the TDP43MY printer and 3.00" cores, the roll stand (TDP43M-RS) is required.
mmIn.mmIn.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Height Width
Part DescriptionPart Number
C125X038YJT White, polyester label. 1.25 31.8 0.38 9.7 10000 20000
C150X025KBT White, polyimide label. 1.50 38.1 0.25 6.4 5000 20000
C150X025KCT Tan, polyimide label. 1.50 38.1 0.25 6.4 5000 20000
C150X050YJT White, polyester label. 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 5000 20000
C150X075YJT White, polyester label. 1.50 38.1 0.75 19.1 5000 20000
C150X075YMT Silver, polyester label.. 1.50 38.1 0.75 19.1 5000 20000
C150X075CBT White, vinyl cloth label.. 1.50 38.1 0.75 19.1 5000 20000
C160X020CBT White, vinyl cloth label. 1.60 40.6 0.20 5.1 10000 40000
C160X020KBT White, polyimide label. 1.60 40.6 0.20 5.1 10000 40000
C160X020KCT Tan, polyimide label. 1.60 40.6 0.20 5.1 10000 40000
C160X020YJT White, polyester label. 1.60 40.6 0.20 5.1 10000 40000
C200X025KBT White, polyimide label. 2.00 50.8 0.25 6.4 5000 20000
C200X025KCT Tan, polyimide label. 2.00 50.8 0.25 6.4 5000 20000
C200X025YJT White, polyester label. 2.00 50.8 0.25 6.4 5000 20000
C200X038YJT White, polyester label. 2.00 50.8 0.38 9.7 5000 20000
C200X038KBT White, polyimide label. 2.00 50.8 0.38 9.7 5000 20000
C200X050CBT White, vinyl cloth label. 2.00 50.8 0.50 12.7 5000 20000
C200X050YJT White, polyester label. 2.00 50.8 0.50 12.7 5000 20000
C200X100YJT White, polyester label. 2.00 50.8 1.00 25.4 2500 10000
C200X100YKT Clear, polyester label. 2.00 50.8 1.00 25.4 2500 10000
C200X100YMT Silver, polyester label. 2.00 50.8 1.00 25.4 2500 10000
C275X125YMT Silver, polyester label. 2.75 69.9 1.25 31.8 2500 10000
C275X125YJT White, polyester label. 2.75 69.9 1.25 31.8 2500 10000
C275X125YMT Silver, polyester label. 2.75 69.9 1.25 31.8 2500 10000
C300X025KBT White, polyimide label. 3.00 76.2 0.25 6.4 5000 20000
C300X025KCT Tan, polyimide label. 3.00 76.2 0.25 6.4 5000 20000
C300X025YJT White, polyester label. 3.00 76.2 0.25 6.4 5000 20000
C300X038YJT White, polyester label. 3.00 76.2 0.38 9.7 5000 20000
C300X100YJT White, polyester label. 3.00 76.2 1.00 25.4 2500 10000
C300X100YMT Silver, polyester label. 3.00 76.2 1.00 25.4 2500 10000
C300X200YJT White, polyester label. 3.00 76.2 2.00 50.8 1000 4000
C300X200YMT Silver, polyester label. 3.00 76.2 2.00 50.8 1000 4000
C400X100CBT White, vinyl cloth label. 4.00 101.6 1.00 25.4 2500 10000
C400X100YJT White, polyester label. 4.00 101.6 1.00 25.4 2500 10000
C400X200YJT White, polyester label. 4.00 101.6 2.00 50.8 1000 4000
C400X200YMT Silver, polyester label.. 4.00 101.6 2.00 50.8 1000 4000
C400X300YJT White, polyester label.. 4.00 101.6 3.00 76.2 2500 10000
C400X400YJT White, polyester label. 4.00 101.6 4.00 101.6 1000 4000
C400X600PBT White, paper label. 4.00 101.6 6.00 152.4 1000 4000
C400X600YJT White, polyester label. 4.00 101.6 6.00 152.4 1000 4000
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Panduit: